Scrip Code : 505515
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2011

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)
(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter
Group

(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Scrip Code : 505515

4

4

4

580

580

580

584

584

Shareholding Pattern

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

240000

35010

35010

35010

204990

204990

204990

240000

0

0

240000

Shareholding Pattern

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(A+B)

14.59

14.59

14.59

85.41

85.41

85.41

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Quarter Ending : September 2011

As a % of As a % of
(A+B+C)

14.59

14.59

14.59

85.41

85.41

85.41

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Date End : 30 Sep 2011

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
As a
Number % of Total
of shares  No. of
Shares
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group



Reny Kedia 10,000 4.17

Subhkaran 5,010 2.09
Kedia

Shyam

Saunder 10,000 4.17
Kedia

Subhkaran

Kedia HUE 10,000 417
Total 35,010 14.59

Scrip Code : 505515

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shareholding Pattern

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

1 Nil 0

Total 0

Scrip Code : 505515

0.00

0.00

Shareholding Pattern

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category

“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code : 505515

Details of Locked-in Shares

1 Nil

Total

Scrip Code : 505515

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1 Nil

Total

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Shar eholding Pattern

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Quarter ending : September 2011

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : September 2011

0.00

0.00



Shar eholding Pattern
SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 505515 Quarter ending : September 2011

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by '‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares.

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



