# Shareholding Pattern

				ng Patterr vestments Ltd.	1			
Scrip Code: 505515		SHIAWKAN	IAL IN	VESTMENTS LTD.		Quarter	<b>Fnding</b> : Ser	otember 2011
Date Begin: 01 Jul 2011							Date End :	30 Sep 2011
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00			0.00
held by public			0		0.00			0.00
Total			0		0.00			0.00
		No. of outstanding securities		As a % of total routstanding converse securities		As a % of too company assun conve		
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00			0.00
held by public			0		0.00			0.00
Total			0		0.00			0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00			0.00
held by public			0		0.00			0.00
Total			0		0.00			0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the compassuming full conversion of war convertible securities		24	0000					
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1) Indian Individuals / Hindu								
Undivided Family	4	35010		0	14.59	14.59	0	0.00
Sub Total	4	35010		0	14.59	14.59	0	0.00
(2) Foreign  Total shareholding of  Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	4	35010		0	14.59	14.59	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding								
(1) Institutions								
(2) Non-Institutions								
Individuals								
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	580	204990		0	85.41	85.41	0	0.00
Sub Total	580	204990		0	85.41	85.41	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	580	204990		0	85.41	85.41	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	584	240000		0	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0		0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
-		0		0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	•						
(1) Promoter and Promoter	0	0		0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group				0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

## **Shareholding Pattern**

	SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

									conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Reny Kedia	10,000	4.17	0	0.00	0.00			
2	Subhkaran Kedia	5,010	2.09	0	0.00	0.00			
3	Shyam Saunder Kedia	10,000	4.17	0	0.00	0.00			
4	Subhkaran Kedia HUF	10,000	4.17	0	0.00	0.00			
	Total	35,010	14.59	0	0.00	0.00			

#### **Shareholding Pattern**

SHYAMKAMAL IN	NVESTMENTS LTD.
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

1	Nil	0	0.00						
	Total	0	0.00						

## **Shareholding Pattern**

SHYAMKAMAL IN	IVESTMENTS LTD.
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending: September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

#### **Shareholding Pattern**

SHYAMKAMAL IN	IVESTMENTS LTD.
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending : September 2011

## Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.		Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	0.00
	Total	0.00

### **Shareholding Pattern**

SHYAMKAMAL IN	NVESTMENTS LTD.
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending : September 2011

## **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

SI. No.			Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

#### **Shareholding Pattern**

SHYAMKAMAL IN	Ü
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending : September 2011

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

1	Nil	Nil	0.00
	Total		0.00